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COMUNE AN 1 MONETA MONICA 05/07/1968 Ml
COMUNE AN 2 RUMBOLO MARIA CRISTINA 30/09/1978 sv
COMUNE AN 3 PIUMA DEBORAH 18/02/1982 sV
COMUNE AN 4 MASINI MICHELA 05/12/1979 SV
COMUNE AN 5 ROSSO STEFANIA 27/06/1975 8v
COMUNE AN 6 PARODI CARLA 05/08/1980 GE
COMUNE AN 7 VIPIANA CRISTINA 02/02/1975 TO
COMUNE AN 8 POTENZA CLAUDIA 22/07M1978 TO
COMUNE AN 9 TRENTIN ALESSIA 06/05/1978 SV
COMUNE AN 10 INCHINGOLO SARA 21/03M1977 sV
COMUNE AN 11 DARONCH SARA 26/08/1980 GE
COMUNE AN 12 PEDRIALI PAQOLA 16/10/1965 sV
COMUNE AN 13 MARONE ELENA 04/03/1990 SV
COMUNE AN 14 PELLIZZARO  MANUELA 30/09/1980 SV
COMUNE AN 15 PIOTTO TIZIANA 01/06/1969 SV
COMUNE AN 16 PARODI LAURA 03/05/1983 sV
COMUNE AN 17 BERTONASCO SABRINA 16/04/1980 sV
COMUNE AN 18 DIVIZIA CRISTINA 24/0111969 sV
COMUNE AN 19 DILIBERTI CINZIA 16/05/1990 CT
COMUNE AN 20 LOSNO SUSANNA 16/08/1966 SV
COMUNE AN 21 CALCAGNO PAOLA 11/1011992 GE.
COMUNE AN 22 PIAZZA SIMONA, 26/03/1976 sV
COMUNE AN 23 MIGLIACCIO PROVVIDENZA 04/04/1973 MI
COMUNE AN 24 ORAZI STEFANIA 03/04/1978 SV
COMUNE AN 25 NATALE CONSIGLIA 13/07/1964 NA
COMUNE AN 26 BANDINI LORETTA 18/07/1964 sV
COMUNE AN 27 ZANARDINI LORENZA 16/02/1969 SV
COMUNE AN 28 CASSANI RAMONA 28/09/1984 sV
COMUNE AN 29 NICOTRA ELEONORA 28/04/1973 Ml
COMUNE AN 30 PLEBANI DANIELA 15/04/1982
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MORPURGO
SCHEMBRI
REVELLI
CASTELLI
GIGULDO
SOMA!
MAURIZIO
FAMBIANCO
EMANUELLI
GALLO
TREVIA
GARONE
PERATO
GRANDATI
FERRARI
MARZO
MEL
SPATARO
TANZI
STANCO
ROSSO
DELFINO
MOLINARI
TOPIA
SQUILLACE
GIORGIO
TRIPOLINO
CORNALI
VITELLO
DARONCH
FOLCHI
MINUTO
TURBINO
PAMBIANCO
DISCO
BALMAS

PAOLA
SILVIA
LAURA
MARCO
TIZIANA
MARIA GRAZIA
ANNA MARIA
ELENA
ELENA
ANNA
PATRIZIA
ELIA

CHIARA
GIULIA
ELENA
SARA
ILEANA
CHIARA
NICOLETTA
ROBERTA
STEFANIA
SERENA
EMANUELA
ERIKA
GIUSEPPINA
ANNA
DANIELA
AMBRA
MARIA
FRANCESCA
DANIELA
TOMASA ROSA
MONICA
JOLANDA
CONCETTA
DANIELA

19/02/1962
23/11/1978
16/04/1962
10/09/1973
30/12/1958
08/1/1967
09/07/1968
30/07/1970
22/01/1972
27/05/1957
10/04/1966
11/10M1979
20/12/1980
04/01/1979
17/04/1968
18/06/1979
05/02/1981
01/09/1991
06/09/1966
02/08/1981
01/11/1968
21/06/1989
31/08/1970
20/02/1983
20/09/1956
26/07/1966
20/06/1983
11/05/1991

19/02/1964

26/08/1980
22/10/1983
19/11/1973
04/01/1979
30/11/1972
2711011972
15/10/1981
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15/06/1969
03/05/1956
30/07/1280
20/03/1876
23/08/1973
36/11/1972
07/12/1982
12/08/1982
20/04/1966
06/01/1983
31/10/1977
06/12/1972
23/01/1958
04/11/1953
04/07/1978
21/01/1973
16/07/1960
24/02/1976
03/11/1977
25/10M1975
01/04/1975
14/01/1974
09/10/1955
16/06/1975
29/12/1969
20/10/19786
15/02/1966
11/10/1973
04/07/1980
03/01/1974
23/06M971

ANNAMARIA COLTIVAT14/11/1967

24/10/1978

ANTONIA MARIA TERE 23/05/1977

CARDETTI SILVIA
PELUSO MIRELLA
CASSENTI MARIANGELA
MAIMONE MARIA
GARUFO TERESA
FIOVERA MARILENA
VITTONE MARTINA
FPERNACI EVELINA
GAMINARA ELISA
GAETANO DOMENICA
CUOMO CHIARA
ASUNIS SONIA

BENSO CATERINA
ABATE MARIA GRAZIA
MASSA DONATELLA
PALERMO MARGHERITA
VIGNOLA DANIELA
GASPA GAVINA
CAVALLARO LUCIA
FORTUNATO PAOLA
ANNETTA GIOVANNI
BECCARIA ANNALISA
AMATO SQUILLACIMARIA VINCENZA
ARNALDO CAMILLA
ODDONE MICHELA
SALATI NAZARENQ
CIRIO MARIA CRISTINA
AMEDURI MARIATERESA
DELBUONO ANITA
MUNGO SONIA

FAEDO CLAUDIA
COLTIVATO

PLUMERI LILIANE
SARDO

TOMASSINI ANNALISA
VINCI MELISSA

21/03/11973
27/08/1976
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SCLAVO
ALLUIG]
AGNOLI
GOITO
MORENA
PELAZZA
CERAVOLO
COLELLA
AIMONE
SILVOTTI
VACCARO
MAURIZIO
GHIGLIONE
CORICA
SANTORSO
PROVENZANO
DE MARTINO
GRASSANO
MARTIS
PARODI
COSTANTINI
LUPETTI
RAPA
GRECO
GALLETT!
MEROLA
ROMANO
PAGANO
MARENGO
BORTOLETTI
MARCHIANO
CIRASA

IDO
MARONE
DILIBERTI

RAFFAELLA
RAFFAELA
GRAZIELLA
FEDERICA
SHEILA
PAOLA
CONCETTINA
ALESSANDRA
ROBERTA
ELEONORA
VINCENZA
ROBERTA
MARIANGELA
GISELDA
MARIA ANGELA
ANGELO
FILOMENA
LUCIANA
FRANCESCA
NICOLO
CRISTINA
MARCELLA
MARIA VITTORIA
MICHELA
PAOLA
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MARIALUISA
GIUSEPPINA
SIMONA
SABRINA
MARCO
STEFANIA
ANGELA
ELENA
ELENA
CINZIA

281111972
10/01/1969
30/12/1965
28/11/1977
11/12/1976
05/08/1974
06/03/1971
18/06/1970
18/11/1968
04/12/1878
05/08/1972
05/08/1967
24/06/1966
26/04/1972
05/08/1967
08/03/1979
22/10/1959
17/04/1959
11/11/1983
25M12/1978
23/08/1982
03/02/1976
18/01/1964
07/08/1977
13/11/1975
30/04/1273
25/04/1974
01/03/1972
09/01/1970
21/04/1981
10/12/1974
19/07/1974
20/07/1966
02/09/1966
04/03/1990
16/05/1990
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MARONE
DILIBERTI
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ELENA
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16/05/1990
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